Position

Information System Div
Manager

Senior It Engineer

Information Services Supervisor

Information Services Supervisor

Information Services Supervisor

Senior It Engineer

Senior It Engineer

Senior It Engineer

Senior It Engineer

Senior It Engineer

Senior It Engineer

Network Analyst Il

Senior It Engineer

Senior It Engineer

Senior It Engineer

Senior It Engineer

Network Analyst IlI

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

Total Wages

$264,068

$230,350

$191,568

$180,204

$179,833

$179,828

$176,523

$171,459

$171,057

$169,762

$169,582

$163,339

$160,537

$159,320

$156,885

$151,795

$132,768

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$67,051

$39,425

$39,575

$56,964

$56,120

$34,306

$54,725

$55.376

$54,347

$42,883

$21,366

$44,055

$40,354

$35,407

$40,350

$37,819

$32,392



Network Analyst Il

It Engineer |l

It Engineer Il

Network Analyst ||

It Engineer |l

It Engineer |l

Senior It Engineer

Network Analyst Il

Network Analyst Il

Network Analyst Il

Network Analyst Il

Network Analyst Il

Information Systems Spec |lI

Computer Operations

Technician

Computer Operations

Technician

Network Analyst Il

Supervising Systems

Programmer

Network Analyst Il

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

It Operations

$129,344

$127,955

$127,612

$125,997

$123,375

$121,516

$121,034

$119,234

$118,315

$117,547

$107,298

$102,462

$99,740

$98,809

$95,954

$87,628

$85,316

$83,389

$49,207

$52,194

$48,623

$19,421

$26,285

$39,133

$41,707

$20,878

$38,662

$46,691

$18,519

$36,740

$30,747

$29,236

$39,925

$22,501

$33,268

$31,378



Senior Systems Programmer East Bay Municipal Utility It Operations $13,265 $3,223
District



