Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information System Div Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$264,068	\$67,051
Senior It Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$230,350	\$39,425
Information Services Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$191,568	\$39,575
Information Services Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$180,204	\$56,964
Information Services Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$179,833	\$56,120
Senior It Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$179,828	\$34,306
Senior It Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$176,523	\$54,725
Senior It Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$171,459	\$55,376
Senior It Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$171,057	\$54,347
Senior It Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$169,762	\$42,883
Senior It Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$169,582	\$21,366
Network Analyst III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$163,339	\$44,055
Senior It Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$160,537	\$40,354
Senior It Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$159,320	\$35,407
Senior It Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$156,885	\$40,350
Senior It Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$151,795	\$37,819
Network Analyst III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$132,768	\$32,392

Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$129,344	\$49,207
It Engineer II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$127,955	\$52,194
It Engineer II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$127,612	\$48,623
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$125,997	\$19,421
It Engineer II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$123,375	\$26,285
It Engineer II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$121,516	\$39,133
Senior It Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$121,034	\$41,707
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$119,234	\$20,878
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$118,315	\$38,662
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$117,547	\$46,691
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$107,298	\$18,519
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$102,462	\$36,740
Information Systems Spec III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$99,740	\$30,747
Computer Operations Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$98,809	\$29,236
Computer Operations Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$95,954	\$39,925
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$87,628	\$22,501
Supervising Systems Programmer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$85,316	\$33,268
Network Analyst II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$83,389	\$31,378

Senior Systems Programmer	East Bay Municipal Utility	It Operations	\$13,265	\$3,223
	District			